



RECEIVED
AUG 15 2019

Bowie City Clerk's Office

CITY OF BOWIE, MARYLAND

**REPORT OR STATEMENT OF CAMPAIGN AND ELECTION
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES**

The treasurer designated by a candidate prior to an election shall file reports or statements of contributions and expenditures as prescribed in Chapter 6, Article IV, Section 6-75 and 6-76 of the Bowie City Code. Reports must be filed by the close of business on the fifteenth day of each month, or if the fifteenth day of the month falls on a Saturday, Sunday or Federal Holiday, by the close of business on the Monday immediately following the fifteenth day of the month.

NAME OF CANDIDATE: Dennis Brady - Brady for Mayor Campaign

Reporting period: July 16, 2019, 20__ to August 15, 2019, 20__

Balance on Hand (from previous report or opening balance)	\$ <u>\$0.00</u>
Receipts (from attached schedule)	\$ <u>\$4,555.46</u>
Disbursements (from attached schedule)	\$ <u>\$925.46</u>
Balance	\$ <u>\$3,630.00</u> ✓

CERTIFICATION:

I hereby swear or affirm that the report filed herewith is, to the best of my knowledge, a complete and full disclosure of all contributions and expenditures as required and prescribed by Chapter 6, Article IV, Section 6-75 and 6-76 of the Bowie City Code.

Signature of Treasurer

15/08/19

Date

ddd/mm/yy

Signature of Candidate

15/08/19

Date

Brady For Mayor
Campaign Contributions
As Of August 15, 2019

No.	Date	Name	Street	City, State & Zip Code	Amount		Cumulative Contributions
					Candidate	All Others	
1	07/16/19	Candidate Paid Expense Filing Fee			\$25.00		\$25.00
2	07/17/19	Candidate Cash Advance			\$2,500.00		\$2,525.00
3	07/20/19	Robert & Nancy Lively				\$100.00	\$2,625.00
4	07/20/19	Martha Ainsworth				\$100.00	\$2,725.00
5	07/22/19	Gary Allen				\$500.00	\$3,225.00
6	07/23/19	Susan Livera				\$150.00	\$3,375.00
7	07/24/19	Robert Walker				\$100.00	\$3,475.00
8	07/25/19	Candidate Paid Expense Campaign Literature			\$450.50		\$3,925.50
9	07/28/19	Virginia & William Cramer				\$100.00	\$4,025.50
10	08/05/19	Candidate Paid Expense Magnetic Car Signs (4)			\$74.21		\$4,099.71
11	08/10/19	Candidate Paid Expense USPS - Stamps (500)			\$275.00		\$4,374.71
12	08/11/19	Candidate Paid Expense Office Supplies from Staples			\$92.72		\$4,467.43
13	08/11/19	Michael & Barbara Fitzurka				\$80.00	\$4,547.43
14	08/13/19	Candidate Paid Expense Candy from Walmart			\$8.03		\$4,555.46

Brady For Mayor
Campaign Expenditures
As Of August 15, 2019

No.	Date	Payee	Descripton	Amount	Total
1	07/16/19	City of Bowie	Candidate Filing Fee	\$25.00	\$25.00
2	07/25/19	Color Marketing Graphics and Printing, LLC.	Campaign Literature	\$450.50	\$475.50
3	08/05/19	BuildASign.com	Four (4) Magnetic Car Signs	\$74.21	\$549.71
4	08/10/19	USPS	Stamps (500 First Class)	\$275.00	\$824.71
5	08/11/19	Staples	Office Supplies	\$92.72	\$917.43
6	08/13/19	Walmart	Candy	\$8.03	\$925.46